
 Processo Seletivo 001-2018 

RESULTADO ANÁLISE CURRÍCULOS 

 

 Cargo Enfermeiro 

1. Andressa Silva de Medeiros 

2. Carolina Braz e Silva Costa 

3. Caroline Portugal Costa 

4. Cleidiane Maria dos Passos Silva Soares 

5. Cristhyene Ibiapina Carvalho Neiva 

6. Denizze Ramos Ribeiro 

7. Emmanuela Mendes Martins Pacheco 

8. Erika Farias Veloso de Oliveira 

9. Fernanda Maria Vieira Lages 

10. Francisco Thiago Batista Pires 

11. Gabrielly Pereira Meireles 

12. Geycianne Mayara Alves de Carvalho 

13. Hayssa de Oliveira Sousa 

14. Ivna Nunes Fortes 

15. Jéssica Yoanna Lima de Almeida 

16. Jucileide Gomes Matias 

17. Laíse Ulisses Nogueira 

18. Leilyanne de Araújo Mendes Oliveira 

19. Livia Betânia Vieira Borges 

20. Luara Freitas Fonseca Ventura 

21. Marcelle Teixeira de Oliveira Cardoso 

22. Maria Cecília Portela de Melo Andrade 

23. Maria de Fatima Martins Pinho de Brito 

24. Mariana Libório Dourado Reis 

25. Marília de Sousa Santos 

26. Palloma Feitosa da Fonseca  

27. Patriotino Fontinele Lages Filho 

28. Silvia Andrea Costa Machado 

29. Socorro Mafalda Pires da Silva 

30. Suellen Oliveira Leopoldo Feitosa Lima 

31. Tarcyana Sousa Silva 

32. Vania Lima Martins 

 

 

 Cargo Terapeuta Ocupacional 

1. Eduardo Ewerton Sousa Vianna 

 

 



                   ENTREVISTAS 

Dia: 02/04/2018 

Local: Sala da Superintendência no Ceir 

 

 

MANHÃ – 9HS           1-Andressa Silva de Medeiros 

2-Carolina Braz e Silva Costa 

3-Caroline Portugal Costa 

4-Cleidiane Maria dos Passos Silva Soares 

 

MANHÃ – 10HS          5-Cristhyene Ibiapina Carvalho Neiva 

6-Denizze Ramos Ribeiro 

7-Emmanuela Mendes Martins Pacheco 

8-Erika Farias Veloso de Oliveira 

 

TARDE – 13HS             9-Fernanda Maria Vieira Lages        

10-Francisco Thiago Batista Pires 

11-Gabrielly Pereira Meireles 

12-Geycianne Mayara Alves de Carvalho 

 

TARDE – 14HS                13-Hayssa de Oliveira Sousa 

14-Ivna Nunes Fortes 

15-Jéssica Yoanna Lima de Almeida 

16-Jucileide Gomes Matias 

 

 

 



 

 

Dia: 03/04/2018 

Local: Sala da Superintendência no Ceir 

 

 

MANHÃ – 9HS                17-Laise Ulisses Nogueira 

18-Leilyanne de Araújo Mendes Oliveira 

19-Livia Betânia Vieira Borges 

20-Luara Freitas Fonseca Ventura 

 

           MANHÃ – 10HS          21-Marcelle Teixeira de Oliveira Cardoso 

22-Maria Cecília Portela de Melo Andrade 

23-Maria de Fatima Martins Pinho de Brito 

24-Mariana Libório Dourado Reis 

     11HS         25-Eduardo Ewerton Sousa Viana 

 

 

                 TARDE – 13HS            26-Marília de Sousa Santos 

27-Palloma Feitosa da Fonseca  

28-Patriotino Fontinele Lages Filho 

29-Silvia Andrea Costa Machado 

 

     TARDE – 14HS           30-Socorro Mafalda Pires da Silva 

31-Suellen Oliveira Leopoldo Feitosa Lima 

32-Tarcyana Sousa Silva 

33-Vania Lima Martins 



 

 

 

 


